MAJORITY PROJECT PAC
Sales by Item Detail

Type Date Num Januarypthreugh December 2023 Name Address Amount Balance
e e
PAC Contributions (Contr from InState PACs)
Sales Receipt 02/16/2023 AGC of SD Building Chapter PAC 2307 W 57th St, Ste 101 Sioux Falls, SD 57108 250.00 250.00
Sales Receipt 02/16/2023 SD Chamber of Commerce PAC PO Box 190 Pierre, SD 57501 150.00 400.00
Sales Receipt 02/16/2023 SDSMA 2500 W 49th St Suite 100 Sioux Falls, SD 57105 250.00 650.00
Sales Receipt 02/16/2023 SD Electric Utility Companies PO Box 247 Pierre, SD 57501 250.00 900.00
Sales Receipt 02/16/2023 SDAHO 3708 W Brooks Place Sioux Falls, SD 57106 250.00 1,150.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 SD Petroleum & Propane Marketers Assoc PO Box 1058 Pierre, SD 57501 125.00 1,275.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 SD ACRE PO Box 1138 Pierre, SD 57501 250.00 1,525.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 SD EPIC 411 East Capitol Ave Pierre, SD 57501 500.00 2,025.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 SD Retailers Association PAC PO Box 638 Pierre, SD 57501 250.00 2,275.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 SD Mfc Housing Assoc PO Box 782 Pierre, SD 57501 250.00 2,525.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 MAYPAC PO Box 160 Pierre, SD 57501 250.00 2,775.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 SDARWS PAC PO Box 287 Madison, SD 57042 250.00 3,025.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 SD BAnkers PAC 109 W Missouri Ave Pierre, SD 57501 250.00 3,275.00
Sales Receipt 10/10/2023 POET, LLC 4615 N Lewis Ave Sioux Falls SD 57104 1,000.00 4,275.00
TOTAL 4,275.00 4,275.00
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MAJORITY PROJECT PAC

Sales by Item Detail
January through December 2023

Ind Contributions onver $100

Ind Contributions onver $100

Type Date Name Name Address Amount
Sales Receipt 02/10/2023 Ahlers, Daniel 913 N Washington Ave Dell Rapids, SD 57022-133 150.00
Sales Receipt 02/16/2023 Craig Matson 2309 S Brighton Dr Sioux Falls, SD 57106-3223 250.00
Sales Receipt 02/16/2023 Dougherty, Timothy PO Box 2376 Sioux Falls, SD 57101-2376 250.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 Garelick Bell, Ross 820 S Columbus #108 Alexandria, VA 22314 120.00
Sales Receipt 03/01/2023 Garelick Bell, Ross 820 S Columbus #108 Alexandria, VA 22314 125.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 Jeffries, Kit 1732 Mesa Dr Rapid City, SD 57702 105.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 Larson, Terra 1116 Westwood Pierre, SD 57501 210.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 Muckey, Erik 196 E 6th St Apt 308 Sioux Falls, SD 57104 200.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 Murphy, Jeremiah 1815 9th St Rapid City, SD 57701 250.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 Nelson, Larry Box 38 Canton, SD 57013 125.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 Nelson, Sam 206 E 5th St Canton, SD 57013 125.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 Pankratz, Loren PO Box 89302 Sioux Falls, SD 57109 250.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 Richter, Mitchell 1103 Park Hill Drive Rapid City, SD 57701 250.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 Seiler, Randy. 2411 Whispering Shores Dr Fort Pierre, SD 57532 300.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 Siegel, Steve and Micah 5619 S Baldwin Ct Sioux Falls, SD 57108 175.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023  Tellinghuisen, Roger 102 PORT HAVEN FT PIERRE, SD 57532 250.00
Sales Receipt 02/28/2023 Waltman, Sandra 215 S Polk Ave Pierre, SD 57501 150.00

3,285.00
3,285.00
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